
 

 

HOBBYISTS UNLIMITED 
Twelve-Month Events Calendar 

                                                               
Activity Chairmen: Please review this calendar of existing commitments before booking any event date. 
E-mail Peter Weinstein to add / change your event to the calendar. All events in the church must be cleared 
through the church office by Peter Weinstein at rodnreel44@aol.com or (201) 663-3536. 

Month Date                                        2024  Events 

January 
2024 

1 
4 
15 
26 
 

New Year's Day – Church Hall Closed 
Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 
MLK Day – Church Hall Closed 
Wine Appreciation Group (WAG); 12:00 

February 
2024 

1         
 
19   

Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker: 
11:00 Pat Schuber to discuss NJ’s oldest unsolved murder case  
President’s Day-Church Hall Closed 

March 
2024 

7 
 
13 
22 
29 
         

Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 
St. Patrick’s Luncheon – Hearth & Tap – 12:00    
Wine Appreciation Group (WAG)-12:00; venue TBD 
Good Friday-Church Hall closed                                                           

April 
2024 
      

4 
 
 
18 

Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 
11:00-Danielle Fabrizio of Valley Hospital—Nutrition and Mediterranean 
Diet 
Fellowship Luncheon-noon at the Church 
 
 

May 
2024 

2 
 
13 
15 
22 
24 
 

Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 
Denis Niland-Bergen Con. Protect.-“Scams and Staying Alert to Them” 
Spring Dinner Dance at Seasons 
Bowling Luncheon –Fiona’s 12:00 
Tennis Luncheon-Due Fratelli (Hawthorne) 12:00 
Wine Appreciation Group (WAG)-venue TBA 12:00 

June 
2024 

6 
 
11 
19 
19 

Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 
11:00-Marc Peterfriend on Wealth Preservation 
Golf Spring Tournament 
Tennis Luncheon –TBD 
Day trip to Poughkeepsie (Samuel B. Morse Estate) 
 

July  
16 
 

No Monthly Meeting or Speaker 
Golf Summer Tournament 

August 
2024 

 
13 
15 

No Monthly Meeting or Speaker 
Golf Late Summer Tournament 
Hobbyist Picnic-Graydon Pool 

September 
2024 

5 
11-13 
17-19 

Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 
Trip to Woodloch Pines 
Annual Atlantic City Golf Trip- details to follow 

October 
2024 

1 
3 
8 
29 
 

Golf Club Championship-details to follow 
Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 
Wind Creek Casino-Bethlehem, PA 
Golf Club Luncheon 
 



 

 

 

November 
2024 

7 
14 

Monthly Meeting-– Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 
NYC Day Trip-T. Roosevelt Home, Grant’s Tomb, Carmine’s for Lunch 

December 
2024 
     

5 
 
9 

Monthly Meeting – Social Hour at 8:30; General Meeting 9:00; Passing of 
the Gavel; Ridgewood High School Chorus – 10:00 
Holiday Dinner/Dance at Seasons 
 

 
 


