## **HOBBYISTS UNLIMITED**

## **Twelve-Month Events Calendar**

Activity Chairmen: Please review this calendar of existing commitments <u>before</u> booking any event date. E-mail Peter Weinstein to add / change your event to the calendar. All events in the church must be cleared through the church office by Peter Weinstein at <u>rodnreel44@aol.com</u> or (201) 663-3536.

Month	Date	2024 Events
January 2024	1 4 15 26	New Year's Day – Church Hall Closed Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker MLK Day – Church Hall Closed Wine Appreciation Group (WAG); 12:00
February 2024	1 19	Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker: 11:00 Pat Schuber to discuss NJ's oldest unsolved murder case President's Day-Church Hall Closed
March 2024	7 13 22 29	Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker St. Patrick's Luncheon – Hearth & Tap – 12:00 Wine Appreciation Group (WAG)-12:00; venue TBD Good Friday-Church Hall closed
April 2024	18	Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00-Danielle Fabrizio of Valley Hospital—Nutrition and Mediterranean Diet Fellowship Luncheon-noon at the Church
May 2024	2 13 15 22 24	Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 Denis Niland-Bergen Con. Protect"Scams and Staying Alert to Them" Spring Dinner Dance at Seasons Bowling Luncheon –Fiona's 12:00 Tennis Luncheon-Due Fratelli (Hawthorne) 12:00 Wine Appreciation Group (WAG)-venue TBA 12:00
June 2024	6 11 19 19	Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00-Marc Peterfriend on Wealth Preservation Golf Spring Tournament Tennis Luncheon –TBD Day trip to Poughkeepsie (Samuel B. Morse Estate)
July	<mark>16</mark>	No Monthly Meeting or Speaker Golf Summer Tournament
August 2024	13 15	No Monthly Meeting or Speaker Golf Late Summer Tournament Hobbyist Picnic-Graydon Pool
September 2024	5 11-13 17-19	Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 Trip to Woodloch Pines Annual Atlantic City Golf Trip- details to follow
October 2024	1 3 8 29	Golf Club Championship-details to follow Monthly Meeting – Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 Wind Creek Casino-Bethlehem, PA Golf Club Luncheon

November 2024	7 14	Monthly Meeting— Table top at 9:00; General Meeting 10:00; Speaker 11:00 NYC Day Trip-T. Roosevelt Home, Grant's Tomb, Carmine's for Lunch
December 2024	5 9	Monthly Meeting – Social Hour at 8:30; General Meeting 9:00; Passing of the Gavel; Ridgewood High School Chorus – 10:00 Holiday Dinner/Dance at Seasons